
TRADITIONAL
CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, house made tzaziki, 
Tomato, Onion, Parsley, Chips

YIROS MEAL
$13.90 $19.90

OG GREEK FRIED
CHICKEN
Fried Chicken, Special Sauce, 
Lettuce, Chips

YIROS MEAL
$14.40 $20.40

MYKONOS
CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, Tangy Mustard  Mayo,
Tomatoes, Onions, Slaw Mix

YIROS
$13.90
MEAL

$19.90

HERO
HALLOUMI
Grilled Halloumi, Special Sauce, 
Onion,  Tomato, Lettuce, Chips

YIROS
$14.90
MEAL

$20.90

Fried Chicken, Special Sauce, Slaw Mix 
& Hot Chilli Sauce

CRUNCH
SPICY GFC

YIROS
$14.40
MEAL

$20.40

Flame Grilled Chicken, house made tzaziki, Tomato, 
Onion, Parsley, Lettuce, on a low carb pita

HEALTHY
CHICKEN

+$4 Lamb

YIROS
$13.90
MEAL

$19.90

MINI YIROS

TRADITIONAL CHICKEN OG GREEK FRIED CHICKEN HALLOUMI HERO
YIROS MEAL
$6.90 $12.90

YIROS MEAL
$7.40 $13.40

YIROS MEAL
$7.40 $13.40

LAMBTRADITIONAL
Flame Grilled Lamb, house made tzatziki, Tomato, Onion, 
Parsley, Chips

YIROS MEAL
$17.90 $23.90

DELUXE
CHICKEN BACON
Flame Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Special 
Sauce, Tomato, Onion, Parsley, BBQ Sauce

YIROS MEAL
$15.90 $21.90

DOUBLE TRADITIONAL CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken (Double Meat), house made 
tzatziki, Tomato, Onion, Parsley, Chips

YIROS MEAL
$17.90 $23.90

Pulled Beef, BBQ, Slaw Mix, 
Chips, Aioli

BBQ BEEF

YIROS MEAL
$15.40 $21.40

LOUKOUMADES GREEK DONUTS 

THE HONEY GREEK
CINNAMON
CHOC TOPPED
WHITE CHOC TOPPED
CHOC SWIRL
CHOC OREO CRUNCH
WHITE CHOC
OREO CRUNCH

MINI(3)

$3.5
$3.5
$4
$4
$4

$4.5
$4.5

REG(8)

$8
$8

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.9
$9.9

FAMILY(12)

$11.5
$11.5
$13
$13
$13

$13.5
$13.5

SIDES

TRIO OF TENDERS TZAZIKI DIP
REG LRG

CHIPS
$3.50 $5.50$11.90 $8.50

SNACKBOX
CHEESY CHICKEN

Flame grilled chicken, chips, 
shredded cheese, special & sweet chilli sauce

ITEM MEAL
$13.90 $19.90

saladGRILLED CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Lettuce, 
Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$15.90 $21.90

LOUKOUMADES GREEK DONUTS 

THE HONEY GREEK
CINNAMON
CHOC TOPPED
WHITE CHOC TOPPED
CHOC SWIRL
CHOC OREO CRUNCH
WHITE CHOC
OREO CRUNCH

MINI(3)

$3.5
$3.5
$4
$4
$4

$4.5
$4.5

REG(8)

$8
$8

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.9
$9.9

FAMILY(12)

$11.5
$11.5
$13
$13
$13

$13.5
$13.5

SIDES

TRIO OF TENDERS TZATZIKI DIP CHIPS
REG LRG$3.50 $5.00$11.90 $8.50

Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Mini Pita, 
Chips, Lettuce, Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$19.90 $25.90

PLATEGRILLED CHICKEN

SALADGRILLED CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Lettuce, 
Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$15.90 $21.90

Flame grilled chicken, chips,  shredded 
cheese, special & sweet chilli sauceSNACKBOX

CHEESY CHICKEN
ITEM MEAL

$13.90 $19.90

PLATEGRILLED CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Mini Pita, 
Chips, Lettuce, Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$19.90 $25.90

LOUKOUMADES GREEK DONUTS 

THE HONEY GREEK
CINNAMON
CHOC TOPPED
WHITE CHOC TOPPED
CHOC SWIRL
CHOC OREO CRUNCH
WHITE CHOC
OREO CRUNCH

MINI(3)

$3.5
$3.5
$4
$4
$4

$4.5
$4.5

REG(8)

$8
$8

$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.9
$9.9

FAMILY(12)

$11.5
$11.5
$13
$13
$13

$13.5
$13.5

SIDES

TRIO OF TENDERS TZATZIKI DIP CHIPS
REG LRG$3.50 $5.00$11.90 $8.50

Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Mini Pita, 
Chips, Lettuce, Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$19.90 $25.90

PLATEGRILLED CHICKEN

SALADGRILLED CHICKEN
Flame Grilled Chicken, Greek Salad Mix, Lettuce, 
Special Sauce, Onion, Feta, Dressing

ITEM MEAL
$15.90 $21.90

Flame grilled chicken, chips,  shredded 
cheese, special & sweet chilli sauceSNACKBOX

CHEESY CHICKEN
ITEM MEAL

$13.90 $19.90


